

Seismic Replacement Gymnasium

Preliminary Bid Results

These are the raw bid results - bids have not been qualified

Bid Package No. 001	General Construction	
	ASR Constructors, Inc.	\$1,092,000.00
	Oakview Constructors, Inc.	\$1,108,000.00
	HCH Constructors-Managers Inc.	\$1,189,000.00
	Jergensen Construction	\$1,199,000.00
	Hanan Construction Co, Inc.	\$1,250,000.00
	T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc.	\$1,695,000.00

Bid Package No. 002	Landscaping	
	Sierra Landscape	\$99,900.00
	Worthington Construction, Inc.	\$102,500.00
	FYR Landscape/dba: Pierre Sprinkler & Landscape	\$103,400.00
	ASR Constructors, Inc.	\$112,000.00
	Tony's Multi-Service Firm	\$179,607.00

Bid Package No. 003	Structural Steel	
	ASR Constructors, Inc.	\$133,000.00
	Mik-Ron Steel	\$143,000.00
	Blazing Industrial Steel, Inc.	\$161,950.00
	RND Contractors Inc.	\$208,000.00
	KCB Towers	\$211,720.00
	Columbia Steel, Inc.	\$216,400.00

Bid Package No. 004	Doors, Frames, and Door Hardware	
----------------------------	---	--

Bid Package No. 004	Doors, Frames, and Door Hardware	
	Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc.	\$159,900.00
	Montgomery Hardware Co	\$165,740.00
	Whitehead Construction, Inc.	\$167,200.00
	HCH Constructors-Managers Inc.	\$189,000.00
	Roy E. Whitehead, Inc.	\$198,544.00

Bid Package No. 005	Painting	
	Saunders & McMillin, Inc.	\$43,500.00
	Triumph Painting	\$48,800.00
	Painting and Decor LTD.	\$56,300.00
	Simmons & Wood, Inc	\$60,000.00
	C & TR Development, Inc.	\$75,000.00
	C.T. Georgiou Painting Co	\$80,000.00
	Prime Painting Contractor's Inc.	\$144,000.00

Bid Package No. 006	Specialities	
	Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc.	\$118,900.00
	RVH Constructors	\$124,127.00
	Inland Empire Architectural Specialties, Inc.	\$142,900.00
	Jergensen Construction	\$184,000.00

Bid Package No. 007	HVAC	
	West-Tech Mechanical, Inc.	\$380,000.00
	Cool Air Supply, Inc.	\$383,750.00
	Air-Ex Air Conditioning, Inc.	\$399,397.00
	ACH Mechanical contractors, Inc.	\$433,000.00
	Arrowhead Mechanical	\$457,500.00

Bid Package No. 007	HVAC	
	Los Angeles Air Conditioning	\$559,500.00

Bid Package No. 008	Plumbing	
	Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc.	\$410,000.00
	Pro-Craft Plumbing	\$429,999.00
	ASR/Duke Constructors	\$443,000.00
	JPI Development Group, Inc.	\$472,000.00
	MRL Commercial Plumbing	\$485,780.00
	Temecula Mechanical, Inc.	\$509,000.00
	Ahrens Corporation	\$517,000.00
	Kincaid Industries	\$520,000.00
	Fischer, Inc.	\$527,292.00
	PK Mechanical Systems, Inc.	\$547,000.00
	Munson Plumbing, Inc.	\$548,000.00
	Empyrean Plumbing, Inc.	\$584,485.00
	Continental Plumbing, Inc.	\$654,649.00
	Verne's Plumbing, Inc.	\$701,000.00
	Stillson Company, Inc.	\$760,000.00

Bid Package No. 009	Electrical	
	Nekota Power, Inc.	\$525,000.00
	Mike Cox Electric, Inc.	\$618,069.00
	Barkley Andross Corp	\$632,827.00
	Daniel's Electric	\$656,000.00
	RDM Electric Co	\$725,000.00
	Champion Electric	\$758,000.00
	BEC Electric, Inc.	\$965,000.00

Bid Package No. 010	Glazing	
	E & R Glass Contractors	\$147,024.00
	Padua Glass Enterprises, Inc.	\$147,700.00
	Queen City Glass Co.	\$148,716.00

Bid Package No. 011	Flooring	
	New Image Commercial Flooring	\$87,000.00
	Mike's Custom Flooring	\$88,900.00
	Hoover Flooring Co.	\$163,845.00
	ProSpectra Contract Flooring	\$181,998.00
	Riccardi Floor Covering	\$185,000.00
	Progressive Floor Coverings	\$299,900.00

Bid Package No. 012	Sheet Metal	
	United Contractors	\$197,274.00
	Crowner Sheet Metal	\$243,398.00
	Western Bay Sheet Metal, Inc.	\$255,900.00
	EMS Construction, Inc.	\$313,000.00
	RB Sheet Metal, Inc.	\$342,000.00
	Best Contracting Services, Inc.	\$396,248.00

Bid Package No. 013	Plaster and Gypsum Board System	
	Caston Plastering & Drywall, Inc.	\$349,985.00
	Sierra Lathing Co., Inc.	\$390,000.00
	A. Lopez & Sons, Inc.	\$407,576.00

Bid Package No. 014	Ceramic Tile	
	Inland Pacific Tile	\$114,500.00
	Premier Tile & Marble	\$145,500.00

Bid Package No. 015	Roofing	
	Bell Roof	\$50,869.00
	Stone Roofing Co., Inc.	\$59,750.00
	Letner Roofing	\$76,000.00
	Best Contracting Services, Inc.	\$77,632.00
	Vance & Associates Roofing, Inc.	\$79,200.00
	Watson Roofing	\$79,771.00
	Coast Roof Co., Inc.	\$103,573.00
	Exbon Development Inc.	\$118,900.00

Bid Package No. 016	Acoustical Ceilings and Insulation	
	Southcoast Acoustical Interiors	\$54,540.00
	Preferred Ceilings, Inc.	\$59,250.00
	KD Acoustics	\$61,378.00
	Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc.	\$62,000.00
	Elljay Acoustics, Inc.	\$63,117.00
	Cochran Interiors, Inc.	\$78,487.00

Bid Package No. 017	Casework	
	K&Z Cabinet Co., Inc	\$39,477.00
	Lozano Caseworks, Inc.	\$74,800.00

Bid Package No. 018	Fire Sprinklers	
----------------------------	------------------------	--

Bid Package No. 018	Fire Sprinklers	
	United Automatic Sprinklers	\$49,500.00
	Summit Fire Protection, Inc.	\$59,500.00
	Daart Engineering Co., Inc.	\$59,930.00
	Fischer, Inc.	\$86,553.00
	J.G. Tate Fire Protection Systems, Inc.	\$88,111.00

Bid Package No. 019	Rough Carpentry	
	Hanes & Associates	\$540,000.00
	Infinity Structures	\$540,200.00
	Hanan Construction Co, Inc.	\$666,000.00
	Golden State Framers	\$697,560.00
	D.W.McCasland, Inc	\$725,000.00
	Chris L. Van Dyke Construction	\$774,500.00
	Abdellatif Enterprises, Inc.	\$815,000.00

Bid Package No. 020	Existing Gym Demolition	
	Oakview Constructors, Inc.	\$156,000.00
	GC Builders	\$329,000.00
	ATE Environmental	\$349,000.00